
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
95 

131 
71 

186 
1 

27 
58 
47 
25 

137 
62 

128 
66 
48 

167 
110 
225 
254 
21 

810 
111 
310 
78 
31 

508 
172 
831 
17 

130 

Name 
Matthew Chapin 
Hank Vossberg 
Levi Badie 
Chase Brown 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Isaac Woodworth 
Logan Cunnison 
Avery Dreher 
Dominic Doyle 
Jaden McKellar 
Andrew Weyh 
Chris Parrish 
Ryan Wolfe 
Sean Ungvarsky 
Cassidy Heiser 
Melvin McKellar Jr 
Solly Mervis 
Zachary Foster 
Romeo Chiavini 
Matthew Paternoster 
Seth Dahmer 
Rodney Vest 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
Jeffrey Purk 
Bear Stevenson 
Steven Shakespeare 
Arthur Diaz 
Gabrielly Lewis 
John McKenzie 

Make 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:25.424 
1:26.100 
1:26.577 
1:26.790 
1:27.031 
1:27.101 
1:27.135 
1:27.331 
1:27.807 
1:28.002 
1:28.340 
1:28.637 
1:28.885 
1:29.178 
1:29.236 
1:29.353 
1:29.567 
1:29.756 
1:30.026 
1:30.251 
1:30.596 
1:30.766 
1:32.119 
1:32.743 
1:33.224 
1:34.076 
1:34.388 
1:35.068 
1:35.986 

In Lap 
13 
8 

16 
8 
6 

16 
7 

14 
3 
9 
7 
8 

13 
7 
6 
9 
3 

17 
11 
13 
14 
14 
12 
13 
11 
15 
10 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.676 
1.153 
1.366 
1.607 
1.677 
1.711 
1.907 
2.383 
2.578 
2.916 
3.213 
3.461 
3.754 
3.812 
3.929 
4.143 
4.332 
4.602 
4.827 
5.172 
5.342 
6.695 
7.319 
7.800 
8.652 
8.964 
9.644 

10.562 

Sponsor 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Robem Engineering 
Karns/TST Industries 
 Brown Town Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Karns/TST Industries 
Speeddemon Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
McKellar Racing 
Weyh Racing 
Ghetto Customs 
Wolfe Racing 
Koch Racing 
Heiser Racing 
McKellar Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Moto-Ace Racing 
Koch Racing 
AK RaceFab 
Altus Motorsports 
Realty One 
Karns/TST Industries 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Lejeune Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Vestment Racing 2 
Team Brazil 
M13 Moto 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #1 - Track cut 

Printed: 9/26/2025 11:33:08 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

SC-Project Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/26/2025 11:00 


